Adarsh Public Charitable Trust
SUNDAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

CBSE SCHOOL/ AFFILIATION NO. 1131019
At. Posari , Post. Tiware , Tal. Karjat , Dist. Raigad, 410201

Academic Year 2024-25

Holiday List

Sr.No Date Day Holiday No. of Holidays
- 09-04-2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa 1
- 11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzam Eid 1
3 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 1
4 17-06-2024 Monday Bakri Eid 1
5 17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 1

Non-Instructional
D
8 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Day
8 27-08-2024 Tuesday Janmashtami 1
9 06-09-2024 to Friday to Ganesh Chaturthi
12-09-2024 Thursday 6
10 16-09-2024 Monday Eid-A- Milad 1
11 17-09-2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi 1
12 . .
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1
13 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra 1
14 28-10-2024 to Monday to Diwali
09-11-2024 Saturday 12
15 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1
16 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 1
17 Non-Instructional
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic day Day
18 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj
19-02-2024 Wednesday Jayanti 1
19 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 1
20 14-03-2025 Friday Holi 1
21 31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan Id 1
Total 35
The Following Holidays fall on Sunday
22 14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 1
23 21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 1
24 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 1
25 30-03-2025 Sunday Gudhi Padwa 1
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Adarsh Public Charitable Trust

SUNDAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
CBSE SCHOOL/ AFFILIATION NO. 1131019
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Academic Year 2024-25

FIRDAY ACTIVITY LIST
FOUNDATIONAL STAGE (NURSERY TO STD )]
Sr.No Date Day Description Remark
12-04-2024 Erday Orange Coloiir Children should come in orange colour
1 dress
2 19-04-2024 Friday Juicy Day School will inform
3 26-04-2024 Friday Earth Day Celebration School will inform
5 14-06-2024 Friday Millet Day School will inform
6 21-06-2024 Friday Flower Day School will inform
8 28-06-2024 Friday Puppet Show School will inform
12-07-2024 Eridisy Gray Colour Day Children should come in grey colour
9 dress
10 | 02-08-2024 Friday Rainy Day Activity School will inform
g Independence Da
11 i Friday CZIebration ! Attendance compulsory
12 16-08-2024 Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration School will inform
13 23-08-2024 Friday Dahihandi Celebration School will inform
14 | 30-08-2024 Friday Shapes Day Activity School will inform
15 11-10-2024 Friday Dandiya Celebration School will inform
16 18-10-2024 Friday Rhyme Competition Compulsory Participation
17 | 25-10-2024 Friday Fancy Dress Competition Compulsory Participation
18 | 14-11-2024 Friday Children Day Celebration Compulsory Participation
19 | 22-11-2024 Friday Story Telling Competition Compulsory Participation
20 29-11-2024 Friday Art Competition Compulsory Participation
21 | 06-12-2024 Friday Awareness of Magic Word School will inform
27-12-2024 j
22 to 28-12- Friday Annual Sports Meet Compulsory Participation
2024
1st Week ;
23 of Jan 2025 i ATl Gy Compulsory Participation
24 | 17-01-2025 Friday Kite Fly Activity School will inform
25 | 07-12-2024 Saturday Science Exhibition School will inform
Note:-
All Activities are
1 compulsory.
2 Attendance on Activity Day is Mandatory.
If any leave required on these Activity days in genuine cases, should intimate in writing to the class
3  teacher.
4 Absentees will effect their report card.
Parents should check the diary and activity dates as and
5 when.
6 Other Activities will be intimated from the school.
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Academic Year 2024-25
Saturday Activities List

Std 111 to VIII

Sr.No Date Day Description Remark
1 13-04-2024 | Saturday Eco Club Bird/Animal Conservation Day
2 20-04-2024 | Saturday Heritage Club World Heritage Day
3 27-04-2024 | Saturday Science Club Science Challenge
4 08-06-2024 | Saturday Eco Club World Environment Day
5 15-06-2024 | Saturday As per CBSE activity National Reading Day
6 22-06-2024 | Saturday Health & Wellness Yoga & Music Day
7 29-06-2024 | Saturday Science Club Science Challenge
8 06-07-2024 | Saturday Eco Club Essay & Debate Competition
9 27-07-2024 | Saturday Eco Club Gardening
10 03-08-2024 | Saturday HPE Rainy Sports Day
11 10-08-2024 | Saturday Heritage Club Patriotic Song Competition
12 17-08-2024 | Saturday Lo Natlgafr:riiolescence Pocso Awareness
. World Heritage &Traditional Day (Ek
13 24-08-2024 | Saturday Heritage Club Bharathhreshth Bharat) vi
14 31-08-2024 | Saturday Art Club Art Exhibition
15 14-09-2024 | Saturday Language Club Hindi Diwas / Drama Ramayan
16 19-10-2024 | Saturday Heritage Club Heritage India Quiz
17 26-10-2024 | Saturday Cyber Security Cybi;isrﬁrcnu;;:z‘;{igf'tal
18 16-11-2024 | Saturday Language Club Budding Author (Story Telling)
19 23-11-2024 | Saturday Awareness life skill Road Safety Awareness
20 30-11-2024 | Saturday Heritage Club Educational Visit /Picnic
21 07-12-2024 | Saturday Science Club Science Exhibitions
22 | 21-12-2024 | Saturday Maths Club igkigiDiay ety ARSI
Challenge)
27-12-2024
23 to Saturday Health & Wellness Annual Sports Met
28-12-2025
24 04-01-2025 | Saturday Heritage Club Annual Day
25 11-01-2025 | Saturday Extra Curriculum Grandparent's Day (Funfair Activity)
26 18-01-2025 | Saturday Extra Curriculum Mini Banking Activity
27 01-02-2025 | Saturday Health & Wellness Health Check-up

Note:-

All Activities are

1 compulsory.

2 Attendance on Activity Day is Mandatory.
If any leave required on these Activity days in genuine cases, should intimate in writing to the

3 class teacher.

4 Absentees will effect their report card.

Parents should check the diary and activity dates as and

5 when.
6
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Other Activities will be intimated from the school.




